wsps Marlboro Station - Woodlands Office Park
Midibus Service m

Please note that the Midibus service makes use of public routes and
although we do our utmost to follow the Gautrain timetable very
closely, the buses may be delayed by, amongst others, congestion
Time Schedule fo » g —E (especially during peak hours) or road vehicle accidents.
e O®
Route WSP 2 © £ o Please take further note that the Midibus Service is at all times
Depart from Marlboro Station E '8 % subject to the Gautrain disclaimer.
to Woodlands Office Park 2 Oo%
06:08:00 s =
06:31:00 WEP2-13 52 0 . Weekends and
A Lincolnwood M 25 .2 Business Days A .
06:50:00 Country Club Wspo-1o Office Park - a S Public Holidays
Yy =state Baby Ci Ik
g;gggg Office Park = ] 39 Peak Periods | Off-Peak Periods
-£0: > & 9] & Service 6:08 t0 09:11 ’ . No service
07:47:00 @%,J@,@ %ﬁ £ 5 \5 1505 to 1845 | 10:00 t014:00
08:06:00 @Q ¥ €19 {}@ £ i 4 . :
08:25:00 Qb 'zén:; ; $ o Trains Every 10 min Every 20 min Every 30 min
08:48:00 N =3
— O Deloitte Midibus | Every 19 to 25 min Every 60 min No service
09:11:00 §o
10:00:00 WSP2:8
11:00:00 WSP2-6° WSP2-7
0 © Woodlands MIDIBUS SERVICE FARES
12:00:00 5 Management
00 = ices
13:00:00 % 5 M1
14:00:00 £
Ericsson i o
Depart from Stop 3 WSP24 Huawei R 0
Office Park
to Marlboro Station Huawei e rar 1 pe r trl p
15:05:00 East Gate .
= (Cash/Debit Card)
15:35:00 WSP25
16:00:00
16:25:00 Wendywood
16:50:00 High School
17:15:00
18:15:00 . e . .
Tickets for the midibus service are available for
purchase at Marlboro station.
MA Gautrain Cards are not applicable
Tickets cannot be purchased on the midibus.
No Ticket No Ride, Principle Applies
p<}
¢
Stop No. f |
WSP2-1  Cnr South Road & Marlboro Drive opposite §m
Eastgate Business Park. -é"
WSP2-2  Daphny Street (Pedestrian bridge) opposite @
Toyota Factory. Roosveld Ave a
WSP2-3  Western Service Road next to Sage. X
WSP2-4  Kelvin Drive next to Huawei East Gate. Churchhill Ave Kelvin 2
WSP2-5  Kelvin Drive next to Ericsson and 3M South Africa. %}j
WSP2-6  Woodlands Drive next to Healthcare Park. 17,&
WSP2-7  Woodlands Office Park next to Deloitte. A
WSP2-8  Woodlands Office Park next to the GYM. Q
WSP2-9  Woodlands Office Park next to the Woodlands %é
Management Offices. Wendy-Roag S

WSP2-10 Woodlands Office Park next to Building 16 and 17.
WSP2-11 Woodlands Office Park next AECI Head Office.
WSP2-12 Woodlands Office Park next Herbalife SA.

WSP2-13 Woodlands Dr next to Country Club Estate Office Park
WSP2-14 Western Service Road next to Engen Garage.
WSP2-15 Western Service Road next to Woodmead Office Park.
WSP2-16 Western Service Road next to Petrocam.

Marlboro Station

M1

Eastgate
Business Park

SMS “ALERT” to 44181 for service updates direct to your mobile (first SMS costs R1, free thereafter).
CUSTOMER CARE LINE: 0800 GAUTRAIN (428 87246) or www.gautrain.co.za | www.gautrain.mobi
Get the Gautrain App for Apple and Android.




